
IEEE 802.20-07/16 

MEETING AGENDA 
Hyatt Regency 

San Francisco, California 
July 15-20, 2007 

 
 

Monday July 16 
 
  
Call to Order 1:00 
 Patent Policy 05 1:05
 Attendee Self Introductions 15 1:20
 Voter Status Verification 
 
Review of Montreal Accomplishments and Affirmation of Montreal Actions 
  a)  Approval of Orlando minutes   05 1:25
  b)  Affirm New Approach to Minutes 05 1:30
  c) Affirm vote on Recording Secretary 30 2:00
  d) Affirm Vote on Liaison with ARIB 05 2:05
 
 
BREAK 25 2:30
 
Approval of Montreal Minutes 05 2:25
Chair Opening Remarks 30 2:55
Plan for Week 15 3:10
Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 5:10
 
DINNER 80 6:30
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 90 8:00
 
ADJOURN 
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Tuesday July 17 
 
 
Call to Order 8:30 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 10:30
 
BREAK 30 11:00
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 60 12:00
 
LUNCH 120 1:30
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 3:30
 
BREAK 30 4:00
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 6:00
 
DINNER 90 7:30
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 60 8:30
 
ADJOURN 
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Wednesday July 18 
 
 
Call to Order 8:30
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 10:30
 
BREAK 30 11:00
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 60 12:00
 
LUNCH 120 1:30
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 120 3:30
 
BREAK 30 4:00
 
Continue Review of PLB-2 Comments 90 5:30
 
ADJOURN 
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Thursday July 19 
 
 
Convene 8:30 
Continue Discussion 120 10:30
 
BREAK 30 11:00
 
Summary of Accomplishments 60 12:00 
 
LUNCH 120 1:30
 
Motion and Discussion on Proceeding to Letter Ballot 120 3:30
Schedule and Plans for Next Meeting 30 3:00
 
BREAK 30 3.30
 
Other Business (as required) 120 5:30
 
 
 


